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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082ESE245 HIGHLAND MARY (L.1462) Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

DUMP

2000

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 23.05 g/t a pick dump sample of vein material

Property File - R.E. Gale [2001-02-21]: Summary - 

Ward Group-Gold ProspectN

VEIN

1990

Assay/analysis                

Trench

Arsenic 28.84 %

Gold 18.5 g/t

Sample width of 30 centimetres.
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N
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